Hemlock Lake

Hemlock Lake is a 205 acre park featuring a 60 acre lake. The park is leased to Indiana County Parks by the PA Fish & Boat Commission. Electric motors and hand propelled boats are permitted. Fishermen may moor their boats at the park according to PF&BC regulations. Hemlock Lake also features areas for picnicking, nature study, photography, hunting and hiking. Pavilions at the park are available at no charge on a first-come first served basis. Entrance roads and parking areas at the park are not plowed in the winter.

More information about Hemlock Lake can be found on our website at www.indianacountyparks.org

You can also visit the PA Fish & Boat Commission website at www.fish.state.pa.us for information on fishing regulations and laws.





